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New mini soccer goals 
for informal ball games

Half-court linemarking, 
basketball and netball 
hoops, installed at one 
tennis court to create a  
mul  -purpose court

Seabrook Community Centre 
and Kindergarten

Playground upgrade 
proposed for 2019-20 
fi nancial year; pending 
Council approval.

New picnic table se   ng

Boulders and bollards at 
key loca  ons to prevent 
unauthorised vehicle access New double hotplate BBQ 

located beneath shelter; 
relocate one picnic se   ng 

Boulders and bollards at 
key loca  ons to prevent 
unauthorised vehicle access

New fi tness equipment 
sta  ons x 2

Upgrade exis  ng 
park ligh  ng

New accessible picnic table with two 
bench seats to be installed at playground.

Large boulders to be 
placed at strategic 
loca  ons to prevent  
unauthorised vehicle 
access. Bollards installed at 
vehicle access points. 

Relocate one exis  ng picnic se   ng 
to accommodate a new 
double-hotplate, accessible 
barbecue beneath shelter.

New mini-soccer goal, installed in proximity 
to playground for informal, kick-about ball 
games.

Two small fi tness sta  ons  suitable for 
users of all fi tness levels.

Linemarking and netball and basketball 
hoops applied to one tennis court to 
enable mul  -game ac  vity. Tennis 
linemarking and net to remain.

Communal Veggie Bed Trial:  If there is enough community 
interest, Council will install 2 to 3 raised, wicking garden 
beds, to be managed by community members. 

 1
 2

 3

 4

 2
 5

 6

 5 7

 1  2  3

 5

 6

 8

 4

 7

HOMESTEAD RUN RESERVE 
DRAFT CONCEPT DESIGN 
IMPROVEMENT WORKS 13/10/2018

not to scale



Upgrade Ligh  ng - replace exis  ng light poles 
and lamps with sustainable LED lamps and 
new poles.

Install new bin and surround to 
replace removed bin.

Upgrade exis  ng 
park ligh  ng
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Install bin

  Playground upgrade 
proposed for 2019-20 
fi nancial year; pending 
Council approval.
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DRAFT CONCEPT DESIGN IMPROVEMENT WORKS 9/10/2018
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 BARRY JONES RESERVE


